1°
20
30
40
5o
6°
70
g°
9°
10°
11°
12°
ik

14°

 CENTRAL

\ -

Nome
MISTER BAM
V.8
KURINGA
TRUTA
POSE
CLONE
130
V8
DIAMANTE NEGRO
PREDADOR
GEMADA
MARIMBONDO
PEDRINHO MATADOR
HALLS

Anilha
948121
092670
012233
173
011716
303905
297504
asoa
102356
055898
006
231
061189

002143

Dono
DANIEL
RAFAEL
ALAN MARTINS
LI
DUDU
ALAN MARTINS
ROBERTO SANTANA
CARLOS ALEXANDRE
DANIEL
RAMON
LI
DR RAFAEL
SILVAN

JUNIOR

COLEIRO 29/11/2020

Cidade
BARBACENA
SANTOS DUMONT
SANTOS DUMONT
BARBACEA
BARROSO

SAO JOAO DEL REI

SAO JOAO DEL REI

BARBACENA

BARBACENA

BARBACENA

SANTOS DUMONT

ASOA - MG

10/15 min Pontos
104/189 30
44/140 27
82/136 25
80/124 23
50/122 21
75/119 19
75/111 17
52/111 15
96/105 13
63/102 11
58/95 9
152/84 7
44/79 5
96/75 8
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